
 

 

 

 

*Cabinet Meeting Schedule for 2011-12 

Day/Date Campus or 
Polycom (P) 

Time Notes 

Thurs-August 4 P 9 a.m.  
Thurs-August 25 P 9 a.m.  

Thurs – Sept. 15 EGF 9 a.m. SGC at EGF – 2 p.m. 

Thurs-Sept. 29 P 9 a.m.  

Thurs-Oct. 13 TRF 9 a.m. SGC at TRF – 2 p.m. 

Mon- Oct. 24  P 9 a.m.  

Thurs-Nov. 10 EGF 9 a.m. SGC at EGF – 2 p.m. 

Mon, Nov. 28 P 9 a.m. Thanksgiving Week 

Thurs-Dec. 8 TRF 9 a.m. SGC at TRF – 2 p.m. 

Thurs-Dec. 22 P 9 a.m. Faculty duty day prior to break 

Fri, Jan. 6  P  9 a.m. Admin. In-service falls on regular 
mtg. date  (Jan. 5) semester starts 
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Thurs-  Jan. 19 EGF 9 a.m. SGC at EGF – 2 p.m. 

Thurs-Feb. 2 P 9 a.m.  

Thurs-Feb. 16 TRF 9 a.m.  

Thurs-Mar. 1 P 9 a.m. Spring break March 5-9 

Thurs-Mar.15 EGF 9 a.m.  

Thurs-April 5 P 9 a.m.  
Thurs-April 19 TRF 9 a.m.  

Thurs-May 3 EGF 9 a.m. SGC at EGF – 2 p.m. 
Thurs-May 17 P 9 a.m.  

Thurs-June 7 TRF 9 a.m.  

Thurs-June 21 P 9 a.m.  
 

*Dates, times, & locations are subject to change 

 


